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       Name                   Colour                   Style #                   Sizes 

Sink

Sink

Sink

Sink

Type

White Zeus

White Zeus

White Zeus

Statuario

Evita

Evita

Evita

Evita

Sink

Sink

Sink

256962

256953

256961

36" x 22" x 6"

48" x 22" x 6"

60" x 22" x 6"

36" x 22" x 6"

Statuario

Statuario

Desert Silver

256941

256910

256951

256963

Sink

Sink

256952

256954

Desert Silver

Desert Silver

Shower Tray

Shower Tray

Shower Tray

Shower Tray

254864

254863

254867

254866

60" x 22" x 6"

Aeris

Aeris

Rem

Rem

254869

254868

Kreta

Kreta

Trade Price 

 $ 3,199.00 

 $ 3,399.00 

 $ 3,499.00 

 $ 3,399.00 

MSRP

 $ 2,719.15 

 $ 2,889.15 

 $ 2,974.15 

 $ 2,889.15 

 $ 3,599.00 

 $ 3,799.00 

 $ 2,899.00 

 $ 3,199.00 

 $ 3,299.00 

 $ 3,059.15 

 $ 3,229.15 

 $ 2,464.15 

 $ 2,719.15 

Evita

Evita

Evita

Evita

Evita

48" x 22" x 6"

60" x 22" x 6"

36" x 22" x 6"

48" x 22" x 6"

 $ 2,804.15 

Shower Tray

Shower Tray

Gocce

Gocce

Gocce

Gocce

Gocce

Gocce

32” x 60” 

36” x 48”

32” x 60” 

36” x 48”

32” x 60” 

36” x 48”

 $ 2,099.00 

 $ 1,999.00 

 $ 2,299.00 

 $ 2,299.00 

 $ 2,099.00 

 $ 1,999.00 

 $ 1,574.25 

 $ 1,499.25 

 $ 1,724.25 

 $ 1,724.25 

 $ 1,574.25 

 $ 1,499.25 
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